prackregd ckarch City of Mineola 08/14/23 16:41 Page 1
Check Register by Selected Date
Check Check - Employee Employee Gross: Amount Net:-Amount Current = ‘Was Check :Chk
Number Date ' Number Name Direct a Direct Stat
Deposit Deposit
Status
31513 ::07/11/23:600200  Charles Bittner 3,521.01 2,454.72 Active Y R
31514 07/11/23 601085  Dusty W. Cook 2,501.76 1,526.93 Active Y R
3151507711723 601270 Brittany A. White 1,674.10 1,087.62 Active Y R
31516 07/11/23 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,674.10 1,246.94 Active Y R
31517 07/11/23 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,824.26 1,909.92 Active Y R
31518 07/11/23 601395 Jordanna I. Green 2,009.78 1,365.33 Active Y R
31519 07/11/23 601460 Benjamin T. George 2,387.96 1,614.03 Active Y R
31520 - 07/11/23 601465  Donivan D. South 2,440.73 1,759.47 Active Y R
31521 :::07/11/23 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,924.66 2,075.89 Active Y R
31522 07/11/23 601486 Lathon J. Miller 2,126.01 866.40 Active Y R
31523 07/11/23 601487 Trent M. Welborn 3,029.81 2,159.59 Active Y R
31524 07/11/23 601491 Adam B. Jones 2,470.39 1,898.99 Active Y R
31525 07/11/23 601496 Debra D. Shaddox 1,655.59 1,290.78 Active Y R
31526 07/11/23 601498 Matthew B. Martin 2,040.87 1,506.53 Active Y R
31527 07/11/23 610415  Chase M. Tustin 2,188.13 1,685.87 Active Y R
31528 07/11/23 610420 Andre D. Thompson 2,773.13 2,028.76 Active Y R
31529 07/11/23 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,302.40 1,027.13 Active Y R
31530 07/11/23 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 3,066.59 2,282.84 Active Y R
3153107711723 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,424.00 1,101.08 Active Y R
31532 :07/11/23 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,798.90 1,343.80 Active Y R
31533 07/11/23 750800  Tommy D. Carden 2,246.17 1,592.43 Active Y R
31534 07/11/23 700200 Joe D. Madsen 3,074.52 2,158.94 Active Y R
31535 07/11/23 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,635.73 1,501.70 Active Y R
31536 07/11/23 750750 Jaime R. Finley 2,491.28 1,870.13 Active Y R
31537:::07/11/23 750765 Zachary L: Allen 2,523.35 1,589.37 Active Y R
31538 07/11/23 800905 Kase W. Karch 936.00 664.38 Active Y R
31539 :07/11/23 800910 Shawn R. Piercy 936.00 864.38 Active Y R
31540 07/11/23 801155 Charbel Marquez 2,183.58 1,590.50 Active Y R
31541 07/11/23 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,600.00 1,165.25 Active Y R
31542 07/11/23 910808 Jasmond 0. McGill 1,344.00 1,019.55 Active Y R
31543 07/11/23 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,153.60 739.54 Active Y R
31544 ::07/11/23::910813: Jace M. Tyndell 900.00 831.15 Active Y R
31545 ::07/11/23:910816 Isaac L. Deuson 1,200.00 952.78 Active Y R
31546 07/11/23 910820 George A. Sharper 1,280.00 1,012.13 Active Y R
31547 07/11/23 910824 Terry L. McKnight 1,225.00 962.28 Active Y R
31548 07/11/23 910825 Zackary T. Haskin, Jr 891.00 822.84 Active Y R
31549 :07/11/23 511005 Justin: T. Clower 1;845.19 1,227.78 Active Y R
31550 07/11/23 900300  Cynthia A. Karch 2,653.84 1,807.68 Active Y R
31551 °07/11/23 900305 James: M. Pogue 986.76 784.61 Active Y R
31552 07/11/23 900775 Danny H. Weems 532.51 475.24 Active Y R
31553 07/11/23 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,656.00 1,140.47 Active Y R
31554 07/11/23 910815 Gloria Craig 330.00 304.76 Active Y R
31555 ::07/11/23 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,768.30 1,298.18 Active Y R
31556 07/11/23 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 2,824.26 1,987.00 Active Y R
31557 07/11/23 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,269.23 2,396.56 Active Y R
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31558
31559
31560
31561
31562
31563
31564
31565
31566
31567
31568
31569
31570
31571
31572
31573
31574
31575
31576
31577
31578
31579
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31581
31582
31583
31584
31585
31586
31587
31588
31589
31590
31591
31592
31593
31594
31595
31596
31597
31598
31599
31600
31601
31602

Check - Employee Employee
Date ' Number Name

07/11/23 ::500905  Jimmy L. Overstreet
07/11/23 500965 = Francisco H. Zurita
07/11/23::801225 Manuel L. Morales
07/11/23 900185 Judy K. Stuckey
07/11/23 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove
07/11/23 910819 Felicia Condry
07/11/23 910826 Patricia L. Wright
07/11/23 910827 - Cody A. Clarke
07/11/23 511010 = Joshua L. Mason
07/11/23 910806 Floyd A. Reid
07/11/23 910818 Nicholas Richardson
07/11/23 900500 Mercy Rushing
07/11/23 801175 Norris M. Minyard
07/11/23 801240 Jeffery D. Black
07/11/23 910803 ' Sean 0. Tiner
07/11/23 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee
07/12/23 750200 Scott G. Melvin
07/28/23 600200 Charles Bittner
07/28/23 601085 Dusty W. Cook
07/28/23 601270 - Brittany A. White
07/28/23 601335 Lisa A. Overton
07/28/23 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson
07/28/23 601395 Jordanna I. Green
07/28/23 601460 Benjamin T. George
07/28/23 601465 Donivan D: South
07/28/23 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman
07/28/23 601486 Lathon:J. Miller
07/28/23 601487 Trent M. Welborn
07/28/23 601491 Adam B. Jones
07/28/23 601496 Debra D. Shaddox
07/28/23 601498 = Matthew B. Martin
07/28/23 610415 Chase M. Tustin
07/28/23:610420Andre D, Thompson
07/28/23 610498 Cody J. Wiley
07/28/23 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach
07/28/23 610502 Teddy L. Petillo
07/28/23 750790 Merci A. Oshourn
07/28/23 750800 Tommy D. Carden
07/28/23 700200 Joe D. Madsen
07/28/23 750200 Scott G. Melvin
07/28/23 750750 Jaime R. Finley
07/28/23 750765 Zachary L. Allen
07/28/23 800905 Kase W. Karch
07/28/23 800910 Shawn R. Piercy
07/28/23 801155 ' Charbel Marquez

Gross Amount

1,268:14
2,557.04
1,519.80
1,376.46
1,244.80
1,317.50
1,200,00
1,380.13
1,940.60
1,833.02
1,298.75
4,278.24
1,484.00
1,433.60
2,107.68
1,153.85

362.89
3,521.01
2,350.45
1,674.10
1,674.10
2,117.31
1,837.30
2,928.75
2,729.83
2,765.44
2,629.68
2,459.69
3,190.68
1,668.98
2,040.87
1,935.00
2,019.38
1,302.40
2,713.09
1,424.00
1,933:17
2,953.82
3,074.52
3,093.56
1,915.98
2,045.29
1,014.00
1,043.25
2,117.50

Net Amount

975.67
1,963.37
1,112.73

948.07

907.10
1,009.89

926,66
1,096.30
1,313.49
1,418.60

972.19
3,090.07
1,031,91
1,062.31
1,231.62
1,056.73

296.17
2,454.74
1,411.86
1,087.63
1,246.97
1,434.89
1,237.38
1,964.96
1,973.95
1,972.55
1,205.12
1,789.66
2,433.39
1,300.72
1,506.55
1,498.08
1,464.59
1,027.15
2,020.60
1,101.09
1,318.42
2,051.62
2,158.96
1,798.80
1,443.34
1,271.90

736.44

963 .45
1,541,51

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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31603
31604
31605
31606
31607
31608
31609
31610
31611
31612
31613
31614
31615
31616
31617
31618
31619
31620
31621
31622
31623
31624
31625
31626
31627
31628
31629
31630
31631
31632
31633
31634
31635
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Check - Employee Employee

Date

07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23
07/28/23

Number

801265
910808
910810
910813
910816
910820
910824
910825
511005
900300
900305
900775
910770
910815
900310
500880
500895
500905
500965
801225
900185
910809
910819
910827
511010
910806
910818
900500
801175
801240
910803
900780
910827

Name
Mark: A. Hooks 1,
Jasmond 0 McGill 1,
Titus L. Jones 1,
Jace M. Tyndell
Isaac L. Deuson 1,
George A. Sharper 1,
Terry: L. McKnight 1,
Zackary T. Haskin; Jr
Justin T. Clower 1,
Cynthia A. Karch 2,
James M. Pogue 1,
Danny H. Weems
Doris ‘A. Newman 1;
Gloria Craig
Lisa Morrison 1;
Rolando P. Ortega 2,
Kyle H. McCoy 3,
Jimmy L. Overstreet
Francisco H. Zurita 2,
Manuel L. Morales 1,
Judy K. ‘Stuckey 1,
Dylan J. Hargrove 1,
Felicia Condry 1,
Cody A. Clarke
Joshua L. Mason 1,
Floyd ‘A. Reid 1,
Nicholas Richardson 1,
Mercy Rushing 4,
Norris M. Minyard 1,
Jeffery D. Black 1,
Sean 0. Tiner 2,
Sharon R. Chamblee 1,
Cody A. Clarke

Grand totals 226,

Total checks

End of Report *kxkkxxkx

Gross Amount

600.00
228.80
153.60
175.00
200.00
280.00
120,00
978.00
845.18
653.84
191.06
453.20
676.70
240.00
768.30
496.96
269.23
276.19
221.90
740.85
376.46
283.70
317.50
672.00
940:.60
594.30
298.75
278.24
484.00
433.60
107.68
153.85
231.00
990.64

Net

Amount

1,165.26
934.11
739.56
161.61
952,78

1,012.13
884.39
903.18

1,227.77

1,807.67
936.20
409.94

1,156.21
221.64

1,298.19

1,744.20

2,396.60
186.21

1,714.74

1,276.73
948.09
935.97

1,009.90
564.32

1,313.52

1,241.50
972.20

3,090.10

1,031.93

1,062.31

1,231.60

1,056.73
197.16

162,605.90

123

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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